
Requested Approved (Initial) Denied (Initial) Course # Course Name
LAWE-100 Survey of Criminal Justice
LAWE-101 Basic Police Operations
LAWE-145 Ethics and Professionalism in Criminal Justice
LAWE-150 Criminal Minds and Deviant Behavior
LAWE-155 Substantive Criminal Law
LAWE-160 Criminal Investigation
LAWE-201 Current Issues, Trends and Topics in Law Enforcement
LAWE-202 Advanced Police Operations
LAWE-205 Procedural Criminal Law
LAWE-210 Police Operations and Community Relations
LAWE-215 Police Administration and Organization
LAWE-225 Introduction to Forensic Science
LAWE-250 Juvenile Delinquency
LAWE-260 Crime Scene and Criminal Investigation
LAWE-270 Internship in Law Enforcement
LAWE-275 Practicum in Law Enforcement
LAWE-281 Indiana Law Enforcement Certification
LAWE-282 Indiana Jail Officer Certification
LAWE-187 Special Instruction***
LAWE-188 Special Instruction***
LAWE-189 Special Instruction***
LAWE-297 Special Project***
LAWE-298 Special Project***
LAWE-299 Special Project***

Updated for 2023-24 Academic Year

Vincennes Campus

Department/Program Chair Date Department/Program Chair Date

Director/College Dean Date College Dean Date

Vice President Date Provost Date

NOTES:

ADJUNCT FACULTY APPROVAL FORM
Program Seeking Approval:

Legal Name of Faculty:
A#:

It is hereby requested that the above-named person be approved to serve as a faculty member for Vincennes University to teach the 
following courses: COMPLETION OF THIS FORM IS NOT CONFIRMATION OF EMPLOYMENT AT VU. A PAYROLL NOTIFICATION MUST 
BE COMPLETED BEFORE TEACHING AT VU. 

Law Enforcement

A subtitle is required for all Special Instruction/Project courses -- 
Please write the requested subtitle in following the *** on the appropriate course line

    REVIEWED BY:
Non-Vincennes Campus


	PMTD

	ADJUNCT FACULTY APPROVAL FORM: 
	undefined: 
	It is hereby requested that the abovenamed person be approved to serve as a faculty member for Vincennes University to teach the: 
	Approved InitialRow1: 
	Denied InitialRow1: 
	Approved InitialRow2: 
	Denied InitialRow2: 
	Approved InitialRow3: 
	Denied InitialRow3: 
	Approved InitialRow4: 
	Denied InitialRow4: 
	Approved InitialRow5: 
	Denied InitialRow5: 
	Approved InitialRow6: 
	Denied InitialRow6: 
	Approved InitialRow7: 
	Denied InitialRow7: 
	Approved InitialRow8: 
	Denied InitialRow8: 
	Approved InitialRow9: 
	Denied InitialRow9: 
	Approved InitialRow10: 
	Denied InitialRow10: 
	Approved InitialRow11: 
	Denied InitialRow11: 
	Approved InitialRow12: 
	Denied InitialRow12: 
	Approved InitialRow13: 
	Denied InitialRow13: 
	Approved InitialRow14: 
	Denied InitialRow14: 
	Approved InitialRow15: 
	Denied InitialRow15: 
	Approved InitialRow16: 
	Denied InitialRow16: 
	Approved InitialRow17: 
	Denied InitialRow17: 
	Approved InitialRow18: 
	Denied InitialRow18: 
	Approved InitialRow19: 
	Denied InitialRow19: 
	Special Instruction: 
	Approved InitialRow20: 
	Denied InitialRow20: 
	Special Instruction_2: 
	Approved InitialRow21: 
	Denied InitialRow21: 
	Special Instruction_3: 
	Approved InitialRow22: 
	Denied InitialRow22: 
	Special Project: 
	Approved InitialRow23: 
	Denied InitialRow23: 
	Special Project_2: 
	Approved InitialRow24: 
	Denied InitialRow24: 
	Special Project_3: 
	NOTES 1: 
	NOTES 2: 
	NOTES 3: 
	1: Off
	15: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	Date_3: 
	Date_6: 
	Date_1: 
	Date_5: 
	Date_2: 
	Date_4: 


